TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Parish Capital Advisors, LLC		05/18/2006	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NORTH CAROLINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Parish Capital Advisors, LLP	
Street Address:	5915 Farrington Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 202	
City:	Chapel Hill	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27517	
Entity Type:	limited liability partnership: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2951818	PARISH CAPITAL
Registration Number:	3492746	PARISH CAPITAL MMM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (704)373-3958

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7043772536

Email: rcameron@rbh.com

Correspondent Name: Robert H. Cameron

Address Line 1: 101 N. Tryon Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1900

Address Line 4: Charlotte, NORTH CAROLINA 28246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 17269.00083

TRADEMARK REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0939 5151667 00.

OU SEE OU

900140707 REEL: 00404

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert H. Cameron	
Signature:	/robert h cameron/	
Date:	08/11/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=ParishConversion_C200613800717[1]#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0940

SOSID: 0674794
Date Filed: 5/18/2006 2:46:00 PM
Elaine F. Marshall
North Carolina Secretary of State
C200613800717

ARTICLES OF CONVERSION OF PARISH CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

Pursuant to § 57C-9A-12 of the General Statutes of North Carolina, the undersigned hereby submits these Articles of Conversion:

- 1. The name of the converting limited liability company is Parish Capital Advisors, LLC.
- 2. The name of business entity resulting from the conversion of the converting limited liability company is Parish Capital Advisors, LLP (the "Resulting Entity"). The Resulting Entity is a limited liability partnership and its organization and internal affairs are governed by the laws of Delaware.
- 3. The mailing address of the Resulting Entity is as follows, and the Resulting Entity commits to file with the North Carolina Secretary of State a statement of any subsequent change in its mailing address:

5915 Farrington Road, Suite 202 Chapel Hill, NC 27517

- 4. A plan of conversion has been approved by the converting limited liability company as required by law.
 - These articles of conversion will become effective immediately upon filing.

This the $\frac{1}{2}$ day of $\frac{MBY}{2}$, 2006.

PARISH CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

Charles E. Merritt, Manager

C-979531v1 17269.00034

RECORDED: 08/11/2009

TRADEMARK REEL: 004041 FRAME: 0941